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Submitted by Sonya Mohr, RN VACPN Treasurer
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10/16/20 Balance Forward                                                                                                      $3,983.29  
10/16/20 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                            $3,955.34

10/16/20 Great wolf Lodge                             -114.00                                                         $3,841.34
                     (Speaker Room)

10/20/20 Deposit                                                                                      +359.82                   $4,200.34
                       (Fall Conference)
                          
10/30/20 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                           $4,180.34

11/05/20 Deposit                                                                                      +199.33                   $4,379.67
                       (Fall Conference)

11/05/20 Deposit                                                                                      +398.00                   $4,777.67
                       (Fall Conference)

11/09/20 Great Wolf Lodge                            -2,246.86                                                     $2,530.81
                     (Conference)

11/16/20 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                            $2,502.86

11/30/20 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                           $2,482.86

12/16/20 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                            $2,454.91

12/30/20 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                           $2,434.91

01/13/21 VACSB                                                  -1,750.00                                                          $684.91
                     
01/19/21 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                                 $656.96

01/29/21 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                                $636.96

02/16/21 Deposit PayPal                                                                          +438.83                 $1,075.79

02/16/21 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                            $1,047.84

02/22/21 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                            $1,027.84

03/15/21 Deposit PayPal                                                                          +336.56                 $1,983.29

03/31/21 Maintenance Fee                               -20.00                                                           $1,344.40

04/16/21 VistaPrint                                           -27.95                                                            $1,316.45

04/20/21 Deposit PayPal                                                                        +839.64                   $2,156.09
                       
04/22/21 Deposit PayPal                                                                        +490.06                   $2,646.15
                       
04/27/21 Deposit                                                                                       +725.00                   $3,371.15




